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      1    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        186,000            60,000.00
      2    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        171,000            60,000.00
      3    2024 KENW  CONV    T-680 NEXT GEN             PACCAR  MX-13                                    PO-16F112C TRA        200,000            60,000.00
      4    2023 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         496,000            27,500.00
      5    2023 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         114,000            49,500.00
      6    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        627,000            15,000.00
      7    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        654,000            15,000.00
      8    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        713,000            16,500.00
      9    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        706,000            17,000.00
     10    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        655,000            16,500.00
     11    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13         76 INCH HIGH-ROOF SLEEPER  AUTOMATIC TRAN        770,000            16,500.00
     13    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN                           10,500.00
     14    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        556,000            16,500.00
     15    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        449,000            17,000.00
     16    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        458,000            19,500.00
     17    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        299,000            23,500.00
     18    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        434,000            19,500.00
     19    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        490,000            17,000.00
     20    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        490,000            17,000.00
     21    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        465,000            20,500.00
     22    2022 KENW  CONV    T-680                      PACCAR  MX-13                                    AUTOMATIC TRAN        444,000            16,000.00
     23    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         635,000            18,000.00
     24    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         320,000            25,500.00
     25    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         418,000            25,500.00
     26    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         470,000            26,000.00
     27    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         572,000            21,000.00
     28    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         471,000            23,500.00
     29    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         372,000            25,500.00
     30    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         501,000            24,000.00
     31    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         631,000            18,000.00
     32    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         524,000            24,000.00
     33    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         812,000            20,000.00
     34    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         482,000            24,500.00
     35    2022 VOLVO CONV    VNL 760                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT                            18,000.00
     36    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM 64T                 MACK  MP8             70 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    MACK MDRIVE           756,000            22,500.00
     37    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM 64T                 MACK  MP8             70 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    MACK MDRIVE           910,000            16,500.00
     38    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM 64T                 MACK  MP8             70 INCH HI-RISE SLEEPER    MACK MDRIVE           869,000            18,500.00
     39    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM                     MACK  MP8                                        FRO-16210C TRA        622,000            17,500.00
     40    2020 MACK  CONV    ANTHEM                     MACK  MP8                                        FRO-16210C TRA        722,000            17,500.00
     41    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         606,000            13,000.00
     42    2020 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         510,000            11,250.00
     43    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         735,000             8,500.00
     44    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         563,000            12,000.00
     45    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         870,000             8,500.00
     46    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         867,000             8,500.00
     47    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         826,000             8,750.00
     48    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 670                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         838,000            15,000.00
     49    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 670                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         870,000            14,000.00
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     50    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 670                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         932,000            13,000.00
     52    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         793,000             9,500.00
     53    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         733,000             9,500.00
     54    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         869,000             8,500.00
     55    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         900,000             8,500.00
     56    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         849,000             8,500.00
     57    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT                             7,500.00
     58    2018 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         629,000            10,000.00
     59    2018 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15                                     AUTOMATIC TRAN        840,000            11,000.00
     60    2018 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15                                     AUTOMATIC TRAN        827,000            11,000.00
     61    2018 INTER CONV    LT625                      CUMMINS  X15                                     AUTOMATIC TRAN        891,000            11,000.00
     62    2017 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         832,000             7,500.00
     63    2017 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         819,000             7,500.00
     64    2016 VOLVO CONV    VNL 670                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         771,000            13,500.00
     65    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        375,000             4,250.00
     66    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        305,000             4,500.00
     67    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        351,000             4,000.00
     68    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        407,000             4,000.00
     69    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        458,000             4,000.00
     70    2016 INTER CONV    8600                       NAVISTAR  N13                                    10 SPEED TRANS        369,000             4,000.00
     71    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         601,000             1,250.00
     72    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         660,000             1,250.00
     73    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         599,000             1,250.00
     74    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         698,000             1,250.00
     75    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         747,000             1,250.00
     76    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         608,000             1,250.00
     77    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         539,000             1,250.00
     78    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         573,000             1,250.00
     79    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         630,000             1,250.00
     80    2015 VOLVO CONV    VNM 200                    VOLVO  D11                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT         592,000             1,250.00
     82    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT                             5,500.00
     83    2019 VOLVO CONV    VNL 300                    VOLVO  D13                                       VOLVO I-SHIFT                             5,500.00
T -   1    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              11,500.00
T -   2    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              10,500.00
T -   3    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -   4    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -   5    2016 HYUND VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              12,000.00
T -   7    2015 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,250.00
T -   8    2015 HYUND VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,250.00
T -   9    2015 STRIC VAN     32FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. HIGH          ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  10    2015 VANGU VAN     45FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,750.00
T -  11    2015 VANGU VAN     45FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,750.00
T -  12    2015 VANGU VAN     45FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               2,750.00
T -  13    2015 WABAS VAN     53FT. DURAPLATE VAN       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               8,500.00
T -  16    2007 WABAS VAN     42FT. DURAPLATE VAN       12 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          SPRING SUSPENSION                                   750.00
T -  17    2006 TRAIL VAN     28FT. ALUMINUM VAN PUP    13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          SPRING SUSPENSION                                   500.00
T -  19    2018 STRIC VAN     28FT. ALUMINUM VAN PUP    11 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  20    2017 HYUND VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                              12,000.00
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T -  21    2017 VANGU VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH SWING DOORS          SPRING SUSPENSION                                10,000.00
T -  22    2012 HYUND VAN     28FT. ALUMINUM VAN PUP    11 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  23    2011 GREAT VAN     45FT. ALUMINUM VAN        11 FT. 9 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                                 750.00
T -  24    2007 HYUND VAN     28FT. PLATE VAN PUP       13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                                 500.00
T -  25    2007 VANGU VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  26    2006 VANGU VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN         HIGH                ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -  27    2006 VANGU VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN         HIGH                ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -  28    2007 GREAT VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  29    2005 STRIC VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. HIGH          ROLLUP DOOR          SPRING SUSPENSION                                   500.00
T -  30    2007 GREAT VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 2 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,250.00
T -  31    2005 STOUG VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -  32    2005 STOUG VAN     53FT. PLATE VAN           13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -  33    2003 UTILI VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,000.00
T -  34    2000 STOUG VAN     53FT. ALUMINUM VAN        13 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                                 100.00
T -  35    2018 STRIC VAN     28FT. ALUMINUM VAN PUP    11 FT. 6 INCHES HIGH ROLLUP DOOR          AIR RIDE SUSPENSION                               1,500.00
M -   1    2008 NISSN TRUCK                              DIESEL  J08E-VJ                                  6 SPEED TRANSM         86,000               500.00
M -   2    2022 TOYOT MISCP   COROLLA LE                 GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         83,000             8,500.00
M -   3    2020 HYUND MISCP   ELANTRA                    GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN                            4,500.00
M -   5    2015 CHEVR MISCP   3500 HD 4X4                GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         75,000            10,000.00
M -   6    2015 CHEVR MISCP   2500 HD 4X4                GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN         84,000            15,500.00
M -   7    2014 HONDA MISCP   CR-V AWD                   GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN        134,000             5,500.00
M -   8    2006 FORD  MISCP   F-150 XL                   GAS                                              AUTOMATIC TRAN                            1,500.00
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